
new collection of Italian wines
from some of the country’s most loved wine regions

made by its leading winemakers (enologi)
using mainly indigenous but also international grape varieties

released in very small numbers

F R I U L I  C O L L I  O R I E N T A L I  B I A N C O  D O C
2 0 2 0

B Y  M E N O T T I

Pinot Bianco 40%Pinot Bianco 40%

2 hectares

170 metres

South - South East

45 years

5,050 per hectare

Friulano 25%Friulano 25%

2 hectares

150 metres

South - South East

35 years

5,050 per hectare

Sauvignon Blanc 20%Sauvignon Blanc 20%

2 hectares

170 metres

South - South East

45 years

5,050 per hectare

Riesling Renano 15%Riesling Renano 15%

0.5 hectare

170 metres

South - South East

10 years

5,050 per hectare

Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel

21 months 21 months 21 months 57 months

14% P R O D U C T I O N 2,000 bottles

G R A P E  V A R I E T Y

R E G I O N

C O M U N E

V I N E Y A R D  S I Z E

A L T I T U D E

S O I L

E X P O S U R E

A G E  O F  V I N E S

V I N E  D E N S I T Y

V I N I F I C A T I O N
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A G E I N G

A L C O H O L

B Y  V O L U M E

------------------------------------------   Friuli Venezia Giulia    -----------------------------------------

---------------------------------------    Ipplis di Premariacco (UD)    --------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------   Marlstone   ------------------------------------------------

3.43 R S 1 g/l

5.30 g/l V A 0.45 g/l

86 mg/l F S o 2 11 mg/l
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